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NEW YORK 

 
ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB 
RUSH, NY 
8/17/2019 
ROCHESTER BROOKS 8TH ANNUAL CLAYS 
FOR HEROES 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ROCHESTER 
BROOKS 8TH ANNUAL CLAYS FOR 
HEROES 
115 Attended 
CH DAVID DOMB 93 
RU BRIAN KELSEY 93 
3RD THOMAS MERZ 92 
M1 DANIEL HITE 89 
M2 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 88 
M3 STEVEN R GOODBERLET 87 
AA1 JEFFREY R ATWELL 89 
AA2 DWIGHT USHERWOOD 86 
AA3 KENNETH W KASSEL 85 
A1 SCOTT CRUICKSHANK 89 
A2 KEITH P GREGSON 85 
A3 VICTOR GAUTIERI 84 
B1 FRANK R LOMBARDO 86 
B2 JOSEPH MINGOEA 86 
B3 BRIAN GREGSON 84 
C1 JIM M HOLTZ 84 
C2 DOUG HARRADINE 80 
C3 PAT HILFIGER 80 
D1 JACKSON WOIKA 81 
D2 MARK A KUTTRUFF 80 
D3 STEPHEN RODAS 78 
E1 MICHAEL DI GAETANO 66 
E2 PAUL BARBAGLIA 66 
E3 MICHAEL C SORG 62 
SJCH JARET POWELL 74 
JRCH VINCENT D ARIOLA 81 
JRRU SHAWN NAGEL 57 
JR3 RYAN KNOTOWICZ 14 
VTCH SCOTT CRUICKSHANK 89 
VTRU JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 88 
VT3 JOHN HOWLAND 87 
SVCH STEVEN R GOODBERLET 87 
SVRU JOHN R TITUS 84 
SV3 NICK WARGO 84 
LYCH SHERENE WILLIAMS 73 
LYRU DEBBIE USHERWOOD 68 
LY3 TERRI L CAMPBELL 67 
SSCH GEORGE R BOGNER 82 
SSRU ROBERT F BERNATOVICH 76 
SS3 TED HORNE 69 
 
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS 
NEW PALTZ, NY 
8/18/2019 
TRAEGER 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TRAEGER 200 
44 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM C HARDING 90 
M2 SALVATORE ECHEL 90 
M3 DUANE KNAPP 88 
AA1 JESSE T BUTLER 86 
AA2 JONATHAN SQUILLA 83 
AA3 MARK BALTAZAR 82 
A1 DANIEL D BLACKBURN 85 
A2 JACK L HUDAK 82 
A3 MATTHEW J GIUNTA 80 
B1 THOMAS F RICH 75 
B2 GERALD P MITCHELL 75 
B3 ROLAND LEON 71 

C1 ANN HARDING 81 
C2 MARC GAZZOLA 79 
C3 MARK CARUSO 77 
D1 GREGORY F BIANCA 65 
D2 RICHARD E O'CONNOR 61 
D3 SEAN PATRICK O'CONNOR 59 
E1 APRIL SMITH 64 
E2 JEFF BLUNDELL 63 
E3 DANA DOLAN 57 
SJCH THOMAS G KOURGELIS 44 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 80 
JRRU SEAN PATRICK O'CONNOR 59 
VTCH SALVATORE ECHEL 90 
VTRU MARK BALTAZAR 82 
VT3 JACK L HUDAK 82 
SVCH WILLIAM C HARDING 90 
SVRU RON ZAMPINI 76 
SV3 ROLAND LEON 71 
LYCH ANN HARDING 81 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 70 
LY3 APRIL SMITH 64 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 83 
SSRU JASEN JASENSKY 61 
SS3 CLARK BOYER 57 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TRAEGER 200 
70 Attended 
M1 CHARLES W CONGER 95 
M2 JEFF MANCINI 92 
M3 GORDON BROOKS 89 
AA1 STEVEN A WING 85 
AA2 JIM COMIOTES 84 
AA3 ROBERT SAGER 83 
A1 DANIEL D BLACKBURN 88 
A2 FRANK A ZITO 86 
A3 JOHN DEL GIGANTE 83 
B1 CHRIS DEMERGIS 92 
B2 ROLAND LEON 89 
B3 CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 83 
C1 MARK CARUSO 86 
C2 TOM MILLHAM 80 
C3 MARC GAZZOLA 77 
D1 PAUL DI PAOLO 70 
D2 F RONALD ZAVADA 69 
D3 GREGORY F BIANCA 68 
E1 RYAN BORRESS 82 
E2 GEORGE LANG 67 
E3 APRIL SMITH 65 
SJCH CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 83 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 86 
JRRU ANTHONY J REGELSKI 86 
JR3 SEAN PATRICK O'CONNOR 56 
VTCH SALVATORE ECHEL 88 
VTRU SUSAN M MEYEN 86 
VT3 MARK CARUSO 86 
SVCH CHARLES W CONGER 95 
SVRU ROLAND LEON 89 
SV3 STEVEN A WING 85 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 86 
LYRU KRISTIN CANALE 80 
LY3 LANA L LENAR 80 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 84 
SSRU JASEN JASENSKY 71 
SS3 F RONALD ZAVADA 69 
 


